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SPECIFICATION SHEET
LP10503 PROJECT

DATE TYPE

Sophisticated LED technology meets multi pendants with modern design
 Multi layered sphere shaped design with matching layered frosted acrylic diffuser
 Black, brushed nickel or white metal finish
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 120V

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra) >80
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours

Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

120V
120V
120V

15W
15W
15W

1200lm
1200lm
1200lm

495lm*
600lm*
705lm*

BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
WH - White

LP10503-BN LP10503-WH

*Subject to testing confirmation

Frosted
Acrylic Diffuser

5”
4”

M
A

X
 1

20
”

Metal Finish
BK - Black

BN - Brushed Nickel
WH - White
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LP10503-BK


